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Primary Care Spending Report
List of codes for 2019 Report - Updated August 2018

The Primary Care Spending Report defines primary care based on the health care provider and what
service is given. In other words, primary care in this report is defined by specific types of health care
professionals who provide a specific set of services to patients. The definition of primary care also
includes certain provider organizations and excludes specific health care settings.

The costs associated with services provided in hospitals and ambulatory surgical centers do not count
toward primary care spending.

CPT Codes
59400
59510
59610

59618
90460-90461
90471-90472
90473-90474
96160-96161
96372
98966-98968
98969
99201-99205
99211-99215
99241-99245
99339-99340
99341-99345
99347-99350
99381-99387
99391-99397
99401-99404
99406-99407
99408-99409
99411-99412
99429
99441-9944
99444
99495-99496
G0008-G0010
G0396-G0397

Description
Routine obstetric care including vaginal delivery (global code) *60% of payment
Routine obstetric care including cesarean delivery (global code) *60% of payment

Routine obstetric care including VBAC delivery (global code) *60% of payment

Routine obstetric care including attempted VBAC delivery (global code) *60% of
payment

Immunization through age 18, including provider consult
Immunization by injection

Immunization by oral or intranasal route

Administration of health risk assessment

Therapeutic, prophylactic, or diagnostic injection

Nonphysician telephone services

Online assessment, mgmt services by nonphysician

Office or outpatient visit for a new patient

Office or outpatient visit for an established patient

Office or other outpatient consultations

Physician supervision of patient in home or rest home

Home visit for a new patient

Home visit for an established patient

Preventive medicine initial evaluation

Preventive medicine periodic reevaluation

Preventive medicine counseling and/or risk reduction intervention
Smoking and tobacco use cessation counseling visit

Alcohol and/or substance abuse screening and brief intervention
Group preventive medicine counseling and/or risk reduction intervention
Unlisted preventive medicine service

Telephone calls for patient mgmt

Non-face-to-face on-line Medical Evaluation

Transitional Care Management Services

Administration of influenza virus, pneumococcal, hepatitis b vaccine
Alcohol and/or substance abuse assessment



G0438-G0439
G0442
G0443
G0444
G0502

G0503
G0504
GO0505

G0506
GO0507
G0513-G0514

Specialty
taxonomy
code
261QF0400X
261QP2300X
261QR1300X
207Q00000X
207R00000X
175F00000X
208000000X
2084P0800X
2084P0804X
207V00000X
207VG0400X
208D00000X
363L00000X
363LA2200X
363LF0000X
363LP0200X
363LP0808X
363LP2300X
363LW0102X
363LX0001X
363A00000X
363AMO0O700X
207RG0300X
175L00000X
2083P0500X
364S00000X
163W00000X
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Annual wellness visit, personalized prevention plan of service
Annual alcohol screening

Brief behavioral counseling for alcohol misuse

Annual depression screening

Initial psychiatric collaborative care management

Subsequent psychiatric collaborative care management

Initial or subsequent psychiatric collaborative care management
Cognition and functional assessment

Comprehensive assessment of and care planning for patients requiring
chronic care management services

Care management services for behavioral health conditions

Prolonged preventive service

Description

Federally Qualified Health Center
Primary care clinic

Rural Health Center

Physician, family medicine
Physician, general internal medicine
Naturopathic medicine

Physician, pediatrics

Physician, general psychiatry
Physician, child and adolescent psychiatry
Physician, obstetrics and gynecology
Physician, gynecology

Physician, general practice

Nurse practitioner

Nurse practitioner, adult health
Nurse practitioner, family

Nurse practitioner, pediatrics

Nurse practitioner, psychiatric

Nurse practitioner, primary care
Nurse practitioner, women's health
Nurse practitioner, obstetrics and gynecology
Physician's assistant

Physician's assistant, medical
Physician, geriatric medicine
Homeopathic medicine

Physician, preventive medicine
Certified clinical nurse specialist
Nurse, non-practitioner



